                                       ArkArkArkArk    LightingLightingLightingLighting    (Shenzhen)(Shenzhen)(Shenzhen)(Shenzhen)    CO.,CO.,CO.,CO.,    Ltd.Ltd.Ltd.Ltd.
                                                                                                                                                                        LEDLEDLEDLED    HighHighHighHigh    Bay/LEDBay/LEDBay/LEDBay/LED    IndustrialIndustrialIndustrialIndustrial    LightLightLightLight    SpecificationSpecificationSpecificationSpecification
AllAllAllAll    LEDsLEDsLEDsLEDs    adoptadoptadoptadopt    BridgeluxBridgeluxBridgeluxBridgelux    chipchipchipchip    (American(American(American(American    brand)brand)brand)brand)    totototo    suresuresuresure    itsitsitsits    highhighhighhigh    qualityqualityqualityquality    andandandand    goodgoodgoodgood    performanceperformanceperformanceperformance
Part No. Power Input Voltage Lumen Color Temp Degree of
Reflector
Power
Frequency
Protecti
on
Rating
Lamp Color
available Certificate
FZ-HB-30W 30W 85~265VAC 2500~3000lm 2700~7000K 45°/120° 50Hz-60Hz IP60 Black, Silver CE,ROHS
FZ-HB-40W 40W 85~265VAC 3500~4000lm 2700~7000K 45°/120° 50Hz-60Hz IP60 Black, Silver CE,ROHS
FZ-HB-50W 50W 85~265VAC 3800~5000lm 2700~7000K 45°/120° 50Hz-60Hz IP60 Black, Silver CE,ROHS
FZ-HB-60W 60W 85~265VAC 4500~6000lm 2700~7000K 45°/120° 50Hz-60Hz IP60 Black, Silver CE,ROHS
FZ-HB-70W 70W 85~265VAC 5200~7000lm 2700~7000K 45°/120° 50Hz-60Hz IP60 Black, Silver CE,ROHS
FZ-HB-80W 80W 85~265VAC 5800~8000lm 2700~7000K 45°/120° 50Hz-60Hz IP60 Black, Silver CE,ROHS
FZ-HB-90W 90W 85~265VAC 6600~9000lm 2700~7000K 45°/120° 50Hz-60Hz IP60 Black, Silver CE,ROHS
FZ-HB-100W100W 85~265VAC 7200~10000lm 2700~7000K 45°/120° 50Hz-60Hz IP60 Black, Silver CE,ROHS
Average LM
For 100 W 6 M height -430 LM             8 M height - 250 LM                     10 M height - 150 LM
FZ-HB-150W150W 85~265VAC 7200-10000lm 2700~7000K 45°/120° 50Hz-60Hz IP60 Black, Silver CE,ROHS